
Data di 
Nascita

1 JIMENEZ SALDANA CRISTINA 08/02/2016 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,30              9,20              9,70 28,200 
2 BERTINELLI FOLCHI LIAH 30/05/2016 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,10              8,70              9,60 27,400 
3 RIGHI EMI 13/01/2017 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  9,20              8,70              9,10 27,000 
4 GUARNERI GIULIA 20/08/2016 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,70              8,60              9,70 27,000 
5 DOINA CAROLINA 18/09/2016 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,85              8,50              9,60 26,950 
6 BRIOSI IRIS 05/05/2016 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,80              8,50              9,60 26,900 
7 SANTI MARIANNA 07/01/2016 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,90              8,30              9,70 26,900 
8 SESTITO VITTORIA 16/06/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  9,10              7,70              9,80 26,600 
9 CAPECE SOFIA 15/03/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  8,40              8,50              9,65 26,550 
10 CAMANINI NOEMI 08/09/2017 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 8,80              7,90              9,80 26,500 
11 SIGNORETTI CIVETTINI FRANCESCA ROSANNA 03/03/2017 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,95              8,40              9,10 26,450 
12 POLLINI NICOLE 05/01/2017 ASD GYM PARADISE                  8,50              8,30              9,40 26,200 
13 SARZINA MATILDE 14/06/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 8,30              8,60              9,10 26,000 
14 PASOLINI VITTORIA 09/12/2016 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 9,00              7,20              9,60 25,800 
15 GAL SOFIA ELENA 26/03/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  8,20              7,90              9,55 25,650 
16 PURINI SARA 13/04/2016 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,30              8,15              9,00 25,450 
17 BOVI ROBERTA 14/12/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 6,60              8,50              9,40 24,500 
18 LEONARDI ANASTASIA 27/12/2016 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  7,60              7,10              8,90 23,600 
19 PEPPONI CHIARA 25/08/2016 ASD GYM PARADISE 0,000 
20 BACCOLO EMILY 27/05/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 0,000 

 Corpo libero  Trave  Volteggio 
 Mini 

trampolino  Parallele    TOT
Cognome Nome Società

ATTREZZI
GIOVANI_P1

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 
LIBERTAS

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 SESTITO VITTORIA 16/06/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,100 
2 PASOLINI VITTORIA 09/12/2016 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,000 
3 SIGNORETTI CIVETTINI FRANCESCA ROSANNA 03/03/2017 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,950 
4 SANTI MARIANNA 07/01/2016 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,900 
5 DOINA CAROLINA 18/09/2016 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,850 
6 CAMANINI NOEMI 08/09/2017 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,800 
7 BRIOSI IRIS 05/05/2016 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,800 
8 GUARNERI GIULIA 20/08/2016 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
9 POLLINI NICOLE 05/01/2017 ASD GYM PARADISE 8,500 
10 CAPECE SOFIA 15/03/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,400 
11 SARZINA MATILDE 14/06/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,300 
12 PURINI SARA 13/04/2016 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,300 
13 GAL SOFIA ELENA 26/03/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,200 
14 LEONARDI ANASTASIA 27/12/2016 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,600 
15 BOVI ROBERTA 14/12/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.6,600 
16 PEPPONI CHIARA 25/08/2016 ASD GYM PARADISE 0,000 
17 BACCOLO EMILY 27/05/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
18
19
20

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 GUARNERI GIULIA 20/08/2016 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
2 SARZINA MATILDE 14/06/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,600 
3 BOVI ROBERTA 14/12/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,500 
4 DOINA CAROLINA 18/09/2016 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,500 
5 BRIOSI IRIS 05/05/2016 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,500 
6 CAPECE SOFIA 15/03/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,500 
7 SIGNORETTI CIVETTINI FRANCESCA ROSANNA 03/03/2017 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,400 
8 POLLINI NICOLE 05/01/2017 ASD GYM PARADISE 8,300 
9 SANTI MARIANNA 07/01/2016 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,300 
10 PURINI SARA 13/04/2016 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,150 
11 CAMANINI NOEMI 08/09/2017 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,900 
12 GAL SOFIA ELENA 26/03/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,900 
13 SESTITO VITTORIA 16/06/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,700 
14 PASOLINI VITTORIA 09/12/2016 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,200 
15 LEONARDI ANASTASIA 27/12/2016 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,100 
16 PEPPONI CHIARA 25/08/2016 ASD GYM PARADISE 0,000 
17 BACCOLO EMILY 27/05/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
18
19
20

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Trave

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 CAMANINI NOEMI 08/09/2017 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,350 
2 GUARNERI GIULIA 20/08/2016 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,200 
3 CAPECE SOFIA 15/03/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,000 
4 LEONARDI ANASTASIA 27/12/2016 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,550 
5 SESTITO VITTORIA 16/06/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,500 
6 POLLINI NICOLE 05/01/2017 ASD GYM PARADISE 8,350 
7 GAL SOFIA ELENA 26/03/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,000 
8 PURINI SARA 13/04/2016 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,850 
9 PASOLINI VITTORIA 09/12/2016 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,250 
10 SIGNORETTI CIVETTINI FRANCESCA ROSANNA 03/03/2017 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
11 BOVI ROBERTA 14/12/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
12 DOINA CAROLINA 18/09/2016 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
13 PEPPONI CHIARA 25/08/2016 ASD GYM PARADISE 0,000 
14 SARZINA MATILDE 14/06/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
15 BACCOLO EMILY 27/05/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
16 BRIOSI IRIS 05/05/2016 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
17 SANTI MARIANNA 07/01/2016 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
18
19
20

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 CAMANINI NOEMI 08/09/2017 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,800 
2 SESTITO VITTORIA 16/06/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,800 
3 GUARNERI GIULIA 20/08/2016 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,700 
4 SANTI MARIANNA 07/01/2016 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,700 
5 CAPECE SOFIA 15/03/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,650 
6 PASOLINI VITTORIA 09/12/2016 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,600 
7 DOINA CAROLINA 18/09/2016 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
8 BRIOSI IRIS 05/05/2016 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,600 
9 GAL SOFIA ELENA 26/03/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,550 
10 POLLINI NICOLE 05/01/2017 ASD GYM PARADISE 9,400 
11 BOVI ROBERTA 14/12/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,400 
12 SIGNORETTI CIVETTINI FRANCESCA ROSANNA 03/03/2017 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,100 
13 SARZINA MATILDE 14/06/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,100 
14 PURINI SARA 13/04/2016 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
15 LEONARDI ANASTASIA 27/12/2016 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,900 
16 PEPPONI CHIARA 25/08/2016 ASD GYM PARADISE 0,000 
17 BACCOLO EMILY 27/05/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
18
19
20

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE



Data di 
Nascita

1 DOINA CAROLINA 18/09/2016 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
2 SANTI MARIANNA 07/01/2016 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,400 
3 BRIOSI IRIS 05/05/2016 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 6,000 
4 CAMANINI NOEMI 08/09/2017 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
5 SIGNORETTI CIVETTINI FRANCESCA ROSANNA 03/03/2017 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 0,000 
6 POLLINI NICOLE 05/01/2017 ASD GYM PARADISE 0,000 
7 LEONARDI ANASTASIA 27/12/2016 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
8 BOVI ROBERTA 14/12/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
9 PASOLINI VITTORIA 09/12/2016 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
10 PEPPONI CHIARA 25/08/2016 ASD GYM PARADISE 0,000 
11 GUARNERI GIULIA 20/08/2016 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
12 SESTITO VITTORIA 16/06/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
13 SARZINA MATILDE 14/06/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
14 BACCOLO EMILY 27/05/2016 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.0,000 
15 PURINI SARA 13/04/2016 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
16 GAL SOFIA ELENA 26/03/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
17 CAPECE SOFIA 15/03/2016 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
18
19
20

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE


